La Sansi 8 Viladecans

LASANSI.COM

RESULTATS

OLIMPICS 2
LLOC DORSAL TEMPS COGNOMS NOM ANY SEXE ENTITAT
1 2134 2,09 GUILLEN MORA POL 2006 M C.A. CANOVELLES
2 2170 211 PRADOS MOLINA IKER 2006 M C.A. CANOVELLES
3 2125 2,14  GARCIA GUITART IZAN 2006 M CLUBATLETISMO VILADECANS
4 2130 2,15  GONZALEZ FLORES OSCAR 2006 M  CORNELLA ATLETIC
5 2112 2,18 CORRAL ALONSO PAU 2006 M  ATLETISME CANOVELLES
6 2120 2,20 FONT GIRONES GUILLEM 2007 M CORNELLA ATLETIC
7 2100 2,22 ARREBOLA SENDARRUBIAS JOEL 2006 M UGE Badalona
8 2179 2,30 SANCHEZ FUENTES POL 2006 M
9 2184 2,31 valldeperas de haro abril 2006 F club atletisme sant boi
10 2141 2,32 LALOMA VIDAL BIEL 2008 M
11 2102 2,32  Berenguer Fernandez Emma 2006 F
12 2136 2,34 Ibafiez Ventura Ariadna 2006 F
13 2140 2,35  Jordan Martinez lan 2006 M
14 2139 2,37 Jiménez Morales Aitor 2007 M Ninguno
15 2124 2,38  Garcia Cuenca Martin 2007 M
16 2131 2,39  gonzalez garriga leyre 2006 F
17 2198 2,39  rubiano romeo paula 2006 F  stupend@’s team
18 2191 2,40 Barja Martinez Oscar 2008 M CLUB ATLETISME DE VILADECANS
19 2109 2,40 Carpio Asensio Manuel 2008 M club atletisme gava
20 2099 2,42  Ariso Marzo Elia 2007 F
21 2167 2,43  Pérez Carmona Carla 2007 F
22 2156 243 MONSALVE SANZ PABLO 2007 M
23 2105 2,45  britz lopez anais 2006 F independient
24 2096 2,46  acosta sanchez adrian 2007 M
25 2108 2,47  Carnero Garcia Elsa 2008 F ILLUSION TEAM
26 2098 249 Aparicio Reques Victor 2006 M PUCELA
27 2128 25  Gomez comas Marti 2007 M
28 2038 251 Martinez Llena Mireia 2004 F
29 2151 2,52 Martin Garcia Dario 2006 M
30 2151 2,53 Martin Garcia Dario 2006 M
3 2144 2,53 Lopez fernandez Adria 2007 M
32 2103 2,54  Blanco Salvans Arnau 2007 M Corredors de Rellinars

19:27
Organitzat per La Sansi 22/12/2014



LASANSI.COM

LLOC DORSAL TEMPS

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

2097
2193
2154
2182
2204
2162
2146
2158
2119
2123
2166
2197
2163
2203
2195
2155
2174
2177
2185
2207
2107
2142
2122
2111
2126
2132
2101
2104
2165
2133
2148
2175
2153
2202
2201
2194
2169

2,54
2,55
2,55
2,56
2,57
2,57
2,57
2,57
2,58
2,58
2,58
2,59
2,59
3,00
3,00
3,01
3,01
3,02
3,04
3,04
3,05
3,07
3,09
3,09
3,10
3,11
3,11
3,11
3,12
3,13
3,15
3,15
3,15
3,16
3,16
3,16
3,17

COGNOMS
Almirante Fernandez
Delgado Recasens
MARTINEZ MIRANDA
Tort Morén
SANTIAGO CARRIZOSA
palacios delgado
Lépez Martos
MURILLO JIMENEZ
FIBLA HUERTA
GALVEZ PEREA
Pérez Camacho
MARTINEZ CHECA
Pardo Miguel
GUERRA CALLEJA
Gomez Amor
Mayoral Reyes
rubiano romeo
Ruiz Ortufio
Vidal Rodriguez
CORDERO LOPEZ
Cantos Benavente
ledesma garrido
gallego arredondo
Castillo Belmonte
Garcia Mata
gonzalez llano
BASURTO GALLEGO
brich Lépez
pelayo barbero
gualda tellez
Luque Arrufat
rubiano romeo
MARTINEZ CHECA
GUERRA CALLEJA
MELERO FRANCES
Ortega Benages
Pérez Narvallo
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NOM
Dafne
Martina
ARNAU
Pau
MARIO
alex
Marc
VAN
ROGER
GUILLE
Emma
SARA
Judith
NEREA
Jessica
Nuria
carla
Aitana
Albert
ALEJANDRO
Noa
david
Eric
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Hugo
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ROGER
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ALEXIA
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La Sansi 8 Viladecans

ENTITAT

CA Sant Boi

CLUB ATLETISME VILADECANS

UGE BADALONA

EUROBETA
GALPERUNNERS
Independent

Club atletismo Gava

Club robertmayoral.es
stupend@’s team

UA BARBERA
sector monserratina
UA BARBERA

indepent
los truenos

stupend@’s team

Club Atletisme Sant Boi
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LLOC DORSAL TEMPS COGNOMS NOM ANY SEXE ENTITAT
70 2129 3,17 Gonzélez Bujalddn Sara 2007  F  Triatlon Gava
71 2166 3,19  Pérez Camacho Emma 2008 F
72 2137 3,20 Ibafiez Ventura Judith 2006 F
73 2159 3,20 Navajon Ibarfiez Marina 2007 F
74 2150 3,20 Martin Becerra Sofia 2008 F
75 2181 3,21 SANCHEZ MONTALBAN MARINA 2006 F  ATLETISME VILADECANS
76 2145 3,21 Lopez Flores Mar 2007 F
77 2180 SANCHEZ MOLERO ROBERTO 2008 M  CASTELLDEFELS
78 2114 Crespo Pavon Gweldar Odinso 2008 M  Metal Barefoot
79 2147 LOPEZ pavon adrian 2008 M
80 2164 PARRA PEREZ ELIA 2007 F
81 2106 cano guevara pablo 2008 M ce collbato
82 2178 Salgado Pérez Laia 2007 F
83 2152 Martinez Boix Pol 2008 M
84 2173 Rodrigo Tirado Pol 2008 M
85 2176 rubio villacampa claudia 2008 F  Club Atletisme Viladecans
86 2117 fernandez navarro NIL 2008 M
87 2127 GARCIA ROCA ARNAU 2008 M
88 2206 ALCAIDE RAMOS FERNANDO 2008 M
89 2172 Resa Calabria Irene 2006 F
90 2161 Ortiz Resa Sofia 2007 F
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